Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

pe

STRICT OF

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Friday, July 10, 2015

Bucks 833
CHAPTER: 7
1:00 P.M.
TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL
15-13218-elf Bhupendrakunar Patel (Debtor) Represented By:
Nayana Patel (Debtor) Represented By:

Waverley Madden
Waverley Madden

Chester County Gov't Services

CHAPTER: 7
8:30 A.M.
TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER
15-14042-amc Lee Allen Smith (Debtor) Represented By:
9:00 A.M.
TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H. KALINER
14-15320-elf Brenda Marie Shea (Debtor) Represented By:
15-13509-¢lf Eileen M. Huber (Debtor) Represented By:
15-13705-amc Jaime A. Arrowood (Debtor) Represented By:
15-13569-elf Jennifer A Jarratt (Debtor) Represented By:

9:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H. KALINER
15-13720-amc Ellen Ruth Phillips (Debtor)

15-13603-¢lf Fatima Sesay Kamara (Debtor)
15-14219-sr James B. Bond (Debtor)
15-13829-amc Raymond A. Amoriello (Debtor)
15-14219-sr Sheryl J. Bond (Debtor)

10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H. KALINER
15-14120-elf Chester B. Holmes (Debtor)
15-14004-elf John D. Fraser, Jr. (Debtor)
15-13467-amc Keith C. McDonald (Debtor)
15-13546-sr Scott McFarland (Debtor)

10:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H. KALINER
15-14155-mdc Daniel P Donahue (Debtor)
15-13645-jkf Katherine Rachel Daniels (Debtor)
15-14176-mdc Michael D Brown (Debtor)
Samantha Brown (Debtor)

15-13408-sr Serge U Piontkowski (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Joseph L Quinn

Joseph L Quinn
Gary E. Thompson
Robert J. Lohr
Mark A. Berenato

Michael J. Bresnahan
Mark Blank

Thomas E. Beach
David R. Black
Thomas E. Beach

Joseph F. Claffy
John A. Gagliardi
Mark A. Cronin
Allen B. Dubroff

George Kotsopoulos
Matthew R. Nahrgang
Joshua Z. Goldblum
Joshua Z. Goldblum
Emanuel R. Kosacci

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

05/06/2015
05/06/2015

06/05/2015

06/30/2014
05/19/2015
05/27/2015
05/20/2015

05/28/2015
05/21/2015
06/15/2015
05/29/2015
06/15/2015

06/10/2015
06/04/2015
05/15/2015
05/20/2015

06/11/2015
05/22/2015
06/12/2015
06/12/2015
05/13/2015



Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge

pe

STRICT OF

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Friday, July 10, 2015

11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H. KALINER
15-14097-sr Bradford W. Mayo (Debtor)
15-13665-sr Dawn Barr (Debtor)
15-13833-mdc Beth Marie Schneider (Debtor)
15-13840-mdc James L. Balch (Debtor)
15-14097-sr Jane Margaret Mayo (Debtor)

11:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H. KALINER
15-13411-mdc Cynthia Jean Meredith (Debtor)
15-14087-¢lf Henry Waholek (Debtor)
15-13513-amc Nairin Boghosian (Debtor)
15-14201-sr Shirley Frances Redd (Debtor)

12:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H. KALINER
15-13784-jkf Gary Gilbert (Debtor)
15-13759-jkf George M Monaghan (Debtor)
15-14113-elf Georgia K. Wallace (Debtor)
15-13465-¢elf Joanne 1. Lange (Debtor)

Norbert H. Lange (Debtor)

15-13613-¢lf Terri L Garner (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Stanley E. Luongo
Richard N. Lipow
Stanley E. Luongo
Stanley E. Luongo
Stanley E. Luongo

Leo Vasmanis
William B. Sanderson
David B. Spitofsky
Leo Vasmanis

Pro Se

Kenneth E. West
James W. Zerillo
James W. Zerillo
James W. Zerillo
Timothy Wilfong

Chester County Government Services Ctr.

CHAPTER: 7

8:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H. KALINER
15-12734-mdc Cynthia H. Meadows (Debtor)
15-13327-¢lf Trinity Asphalt, LLC (Debtor)
15-12570-¢lf Jeanette Y. Miller (Debtor)

15-12655-sr Jewell L. Hatton (Debtor)
15-13094-sr Margaret Lonsdorf (Debtor)
15-12704-mdc Matthew R. Phayre (Debtor)
15-13094-sr Robert Belew Lonsdorf (Debtor)

15-12118-amc William Mclntire (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

David B. Smith

Gary E. Thompson
Alan B. Liss

Robert J. Lohr

Pro Se

Robert J. Lohr

Pro Se

Michael J. Bresnahan

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

06/10/2015
05/26/2015
05/29/2015
05/29/2015
06/10/2015

05/14/2015
06/09/2015
05/19/2015
06/15/2015

05/29/2015
05/28/2015
06/10/2015
05/15/2015
05/15/2015
05/21/2015

04/21/2015
05/11/2015
04/14/2015
04/16/2015
05/01/2015
04/18/2015
05/01/2015
03/30/2015



